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2009
2010
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Nombre

LUCiA
LAIA
ELENA
JUNE
HELENA
VALERIA
PILAR
HENAR
VIOLETA
GADEA

RANKING INTERNO

2025/2026

SABLE FEMENINO

JUNIOR

Tiradores presentes T32/Puntuacién T32

Apellidos

JIMENO MORA

MARTIN HERNANDEZ

GOMEZ VALERA
RUIZ BELATEGUI
VILA BAILACH

VERDE ALONSO

GARNEDO HERMIDA

VALVERDE MATE
MARTI PRADA
PARAMO PENA

Proced.

CE-M
EHB-B
CEB-M
CDF-SS
SAM-B
SAMA-M
CEHE-PO
CEST-AV
SAMA-M
ECC-BU

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Factor corrector T32
Tiradores Participantes:
Factor corrector participacion

F2.Ncm

2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2011
2009

RANKING NACIONAL

4.160,62
4.160,62
3.358,04
3.160,84
2.775,10
2.901,54
2.530,86
1.855,42
1.972,62
1.852,49
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29/11/2025 12/12/2025 06/12/2025 24/02/2026
1,00 1,00 2,50 1,25
9 594 18 2.240 25 2.897 12 1.415
1,23 1,81 1,92 1,61
154 220 189 72
1,20 1,40 1,30 1,00
pos = puntos | pos @ puntos | pos puntos | pos puntos total
44 532,32] 135 254,731 111 1.008,69] 63 0,00 5.701,63
69 324,67] 150 205,24 0,00} 49 404,53 4.889,81
75 300,17] 121 432,83] 150 0,00} 60 0,00 4.091,04
115 174,59] 155 189,84 0,00} 45 444,61 3.795,28
102 209,83] 68 703,53 0,00 0,00 3.688,46
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.901,54
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.530,86
122 157,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 2.012,64
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.972,62
0,00] 183 0,00 0,00 0,00 1.852,49




